
NK Marathon Masters - Heerenveen 7-1-2023

Masters

NK Masters Dames + 60+

pos nr naam woonplaats sponsor grp pnt

Daguitslag

rnd

1 Jan Wedman Vries206 60H60

2 Albert Bakker Scharmer229 60H65

3 Arjan Bakker Gouda208 60H60

4 Jolanda Langeland Bedum4 60D40

5 René van der Meulen Kampen219 60H60

6 Aart van Dalen Andel277 60H65

7 Sjaak Botman Andijk213 60H60

8 Henk van Walderveen De Meern203 60H60

9 Fred Boelens Velp210 60H60

10 Frans Bugter Elden211 60H60

11 Jan van Breugel Woudrichem226 60H65

12 Arend Veenhof Gieten222 60H60

13 Stan Jonkmans Zaandam300 59H60

14 Henk van de Belt Huissen233 58H65

15 Fred Drogtrop Den Dolder207 58H60

16 Josine Kroon Heemstede1 55D40

17 Willem van Randeraad Waarder215 55H60

18 Rinke de Jong Warns209 54H60

19 Leo de Leede Goor201 54H60

20 Jan de Groot Hantumhuizen230 54H65

21 Adriaan Provoost Domburg295 54H60

22 Joop Kosters Zaltbommel234 54H65

23 Leendert Wals Ilpendam235 53H70

24 Ton van Klooster Linschoten204 50H60

25 Gerrit Terpstra Leeuwarden225 49H60

26 Jacques de Vries Beilen202 49H60

27 Bram Biesterveld Volendam214 48H60

28 Roelof van Wester Diever240 48H70

29 Janette de Groot-Bron Jubbega5 48D45

30 Wout van der Vegt Giethoorn217 48H60

31 Piet Siemonsma Scharsterbrug231 48H65

32 Jan Zwanenburg Wetering232 48H65

33 Fop Fonteijne Burgh Haamstede236 47H70

34 Ronald Horstman Zwolle218 47H60

35 Nico van Bergeijk Lelystad237 47H70

36 Bert Matla Weesp221 47H60

37 Erna Botman Amsterdam7 47D55

38 Akko Vellinga Stiens223 47H60

39 Cor van der Weijden Ilpendam239 47H70

40 Jaap Dekker Zuidwolde242 45H70

41 Laura den Otter Driebergen-Rijsenburg2 41D40

42 Piet van de Pol Amerongen241 40H70

43 Dirk Kalksma Heerenveen243 37H70

44 Hayo van der Werf Landsmeer228 32H65

45 Yvonne Kuin Zaandam8 29D60

46 Klaas Dijkman Marrum224 23H60

47 Engbert van de Woude De Wijk245 4H75

7-1-2023 17:58:46 1 van 160rnd 24km 00:35:23uur (gem. 35,4sec) 40,7km/h



NK Marathon Masters - Heerenveen 7-1-2023

Masters

NK Masters Dames  1

pos nr naam woonplaats sponsor grp pnt

Daguitslag

rnd

1 Jolanda Langeland Bedum4 60

2 Josine Kroon Heemstede1 55

3 Janette de Groot-Bron Jubbega5 48

4 Erna Botman Amsterdam7 47

5 Laura den Otter Driebergen-Rijsenburg2 41

6 Yvonne Kuin Zaandam8 29

7-1-2023 17:58:50 1 van 160rnd 24km 00:35:23uur (gem. 35,4sec) 40,7km/h



NK Marathon Masters - Heerenveen 7-1-2023

Masters

NK Masters 60+  1

pos nr naam woonplaats sponsor grp pnt

Daguitslag

rnd

1 Jan Wedman Vries206 60

2 Albert Bakker Scharmer229 60

3 Arjan Bakker Gouda208 60

4 René van der Meulen Kampen219 60

5 Aart van Dalen Andel277 60

6 Sjaak Botman Andijk213 60

7 Henk van Walderveen De Meern203 60

8 Fred Boelens Velp210 60

9 Frans Bugter Elden211 60

10 Jan van Breugel Woudrichem226 60

11 Arend Veenhof Gieten222 60

12 Stan Jonkmans Zaandam300 59

13 Henk van de Belt Huissen233 58

14 Fred Drogtrop Den Dolder207 58

15 Willem van Randeraad Waarder215 55

16 Rinke de Jong Warns209 54

17 Leo de Leede Goor201 54

18 Jan de Groot Hantumhuizen230 54

19 Adriaan Provoost Domburg295 54

20 Joop Kosters Zaltbommel234 54

21 Leendert Wals Ilpendam235 53

22 Ton van Klooster Linschoten204 50

23 Gerrit Terpstra Leeuwarden225 49

24 Jacques de Vries Beilen202 49

25 Bram Biesterveld Volendam214 48

26 Roelof van Wester Diever240 48

27 Wout van der Vegt Giethoorn217 48

28 Piet Siemonsma Scharsterbrug231 48

29 Jan Zwanenburg Wetering232 48

30 Fop Fonteijne Burgh Haamstede236 47

31 Ronald Horstman Zwolle218 47

32 Nico van Bergeijk Lelystad237 47

33 Bert Matla Weesp221 47

34 Akko Vellinga Stiens223 47

35 Cor van der Weijden Ilpendam239 47

36 Jaap Dekker Zuidwolde242 45

37 Piet van de Pol Amerongen241 40

38 Dirk Kalksma Heerenveen243 37

39 Hayo van der Werf Landsmeer228 32

40 Klaas Dijkman Marrum224 23

41 Engbert van de Woude De Wijk245 4

7-1-2023 17:58:56 1 van 160rnd 24km 00:35:23uur (gem. 35,4sec) 40,7km/h



NK Marathon Masters - Heerenveen 7-1-2023

Masters

NK Masters Dames + 60+  1

pos nr naam rnd Groep

Transponderprint

Tijd SnelsteLaatste

1 Jan Wedman 60 0206 35:23.899 30.72730.733

2 Albert Bakker 60 0229 35:24.403 30.94430.944

3 Arjan Bakker 60 0208 35:24.498 29.39533.675

4 Jolanda Langeland 60 04 35:27.779 31.43231.687

5 René van der Meulen 60 0219 35:27.846 31.05431.867

6 Aart van Dalen 60 0277 35:28.562 31.18331.845

7 Sjaak Botman 60 0213 35:28.635 30.38431.778

8 Henk van Walderveen 60 0203 35:28.755 31.53732.231

9 Fred Boelens 60 0210 35:29.074 31.73232.694

10 Frans Bugter 60 0211 35:29.257 31.82631.965

11 Jan van Breugel 60 0226 35:29.337 31.03932.718

12 Arend Veenhof 60 0222 35:30.319 30.79234.022

13 Stan Jonkmans 59 0300 35:12.446 32.60948.047

14 Henk van de Belt 58 0233 34:38.203 32.15839.099

15 Fred Drogtrop 58 0207 34:49.971 31.86441.416

16 Josine Kroon 55 01 33:31.233 32.85642.302

17 Willem van Randeraad 55 0215 35:53.465 31.2233:08.068

18 Rinke de Jong 54 0209 32:43.734 29.82329.823

19 Leo de Leede 54 0201 32:45.605 31.30331.303

20 Jan de Groot 54 0230 32:48.271 31.72031.720

21 Adriaan Provoost 54 0295 32:48.687 32.32632.326

22 Joop Kosters 54 0234 32:56.899 33.08940.039

23 Leendert Wals 53 0235 32:53.819 32.97436.961

24 Ton van Klooster 50 0204 30:23.368 32.89638.544

25 Gerrit Terpstra 49 0225 30:29.368 32.78138.767

26 Jacques de Vries 49 0202 31:14.980 31.9481:31.612

27 Bram Biesterveld 48 0214 29:42.946 32.33232.332

28 Roelof van Wester 48 0240 30:15.378 32.88635.402

29 Janette de Groot-Bron 48 05 30:28.680 33.01645.863

30 Wout van der Vegt 48 0217 30:29.537 33.56539.084

31 Piet Siemonsma 48 0231 30:57.895 32.9091:11.087

32 Jan Zwanenburg 48 0232 31:01.648 33.8411:12.798

33 Fop Fonteijne 47 0236 29:49.038 34.60736.304

34 Ronald Horstman 47 0218 30:14.546 31.96238.433

35 Nico van Bergeijk 47 0237 30:15.171 33.01335.531

36 Bert Matla 47 0221 30:15.758 33.65435.666

37 Erna Botman 47 07 30:15.788 33.65736.310

38 Akko Vellinga 47 0223 30:16.789 34.88536.507

39 Cor van der Weijden 47 0239 30:17.219 34.28736.498

40 Jaap Dekker 45 0242 30:15.115 34.93636.115

41 Laura den Otter 41 02 30:36.033 33.03345.431

42 Piet van de Pol 40 0241 30:34.636 37.44543.755

43 Dirk Kalksma 37 0243 25:56.159 35.3211:27.888

44 Hayo van der Werf 32 0228 20:34.439 33.78236.793

45 Yvonne Kuin 29 08 30:45.654 49.0531:03.101

46 Klaas Dijkman 23 0224 14:29.388 33.84937.343

47 Engbert van de Woude 4 0245 3:09.968 40.10340.103

7-1-2023 18:01:55 1 van 160rnd 24km 00:35:23uur (gem. 35,4sec) 40,7km/h


